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199401270000
29371

01/27/1994
11:20:49

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A JR

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE

199401270000
29421

01/27/1994
11:20:55

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A JR

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E

199401270000
29381

01/27/1994
11:20:51

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A JR

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199401270000
29391

01/27/1994
11:20:52

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A JR

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199401270000
29401

01/27/1994
11:20:53

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A JR

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199401270000
29411

01/27/1994
11:20:54

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A JR

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW


