Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/01; Name= DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199401270000 29371	01/27/1994 11:20:49	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A JR						Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE
199401270000 29421	01/27/1994 11:20:55	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A JR						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E
199401270000 29381	01/27/1994 11:20:51	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A JR						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199401270000 29391	01/27/1994 11:20:52	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A JR						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199401270000 29401	01/27/1994 11:20:53	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A JR						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW
199401270000 29411	01/27/1994 11:20:54	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A JR						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW